

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10113/2018

SRIBASH JENA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SARBESWAR BEHURA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 142797/2018 - EX-PARTE STAY
IA No. 142799/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

WITH

C.A. No. 1639/2019 (XVII)

(FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 19137/2019

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
19141/2019FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
22721/2019

IA No. 19137/2019 - EX-PARTE STAY

IA No. 22721/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURESIA No. 19141/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 09-05-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR (Letter by)

Mr. Hitendra Nath Rath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Tadimalla Bhaskar Gowtham, Adv.
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Venkat Chalasani, Adv.
Mr. M. Chandrakanth Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR

Mr. Manoranjan Paikaray, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Panda, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha Purushotham, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Chandra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, AOR

Mr. Mutiur Rehman, Adv.

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated on behalf of Petitioner to adjourn the matters to enable the Petitioner to file additional documents, matters are adjourned.

List after eight weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)