

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10113/2018

SRIBASH JENA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SARBESWAR BEHURA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 142797/2018 - EX-PARTE STAY
IA No. 142799/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 04-07-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subir Palit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.
Mr. M. Chandrakanth Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR

Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, AOR
Mr. Manoranjan Paikaray, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Panda, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day after two weeks.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)